o)

(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the . . AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Riya K.S Client Name 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1639 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 14 Dec 1985 Application Received | 12-06-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114136 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 20-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT

Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 19-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Jt. Registrar (Exam.) 16-06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Online Database 12-06-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Assistant Secretary 16-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Virender Singh - Police Constable 12-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 12-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 21-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Parivahan Sewa Database 23-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 12-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 12-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Lots of Vacations India private limited

Lots of Vacations India private limited

Accounts.

Name Of The Candidate: Riya K.S Riya K.S
Emp Code: Not Provided Not Provided
From: 01-04-2024 01-04-2024
To: 01-04-2025 31-03-2025
Designation: Senior Executive — Finance & Not Provided

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Date : 21-June-F025

LIAN Member kd Name Father/Hushand Name Estabilish t Name [Ev]] DOE
106ETARSTIS | DLCPRAZTET L& SO0 T DOFE RIVA K.5 K. SASEENDRAN LOTS OF VACATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED ]-06- 20134
JNGETRR07IS | MHBANDOAE] 50000195934 RIVA KS K. SASEENDRAN HDEC BANK LT 37-01-2006 | 18-13-201%

bt funifiedporal-epfo eplindiagovinfointerface
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Annexure 1 (b)

FMRESTRY OF LABDUE & EMFL
iy

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

DVMEMT, GOWVERNMENT OF ININA

LA T R bty P sgegn " e
1012411000817 13-MOV-E024 1RRAT SR 00 CCT-24 i1 Yis
10124 12007 158 12:DEC+ 2024 2EITIS 53 60K OV -24 16 YES
1012301002520 13-JAN- 2025 30837 HE1E 1% Y5
1012500002256 14-FEB-Z035 03342 55,850 IAN-25 15 YES
1012503006341 10-MAR-2005 HROZ:09 SO.Z26 FEB-25 15 his]
1012505010235 TH-MAY-3028 223704 45 350 APH-2% 13 YES:
101 25000730 T0-IUMN-2025 ZE0FE3 &5 THD MAY=-2% 13 ¥ES
Showing page 4 of 4 Previous 1 4| Mot
0 Details =
Show 'I-ﬂ -‘.-."Jermn-rs-
seren
Blamse fs Per ECR i
RIS K5
Sh&mng 1t 1ol 1 entnes (Kltered fram 15 1018 entried)
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Annexure 1 (c)

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

MINMISTRY OF LABROUR & EMPLOYMENT. GOVERNMENT OF INDA

Number of visitors for estabiishment search since 01 Dec 2023 m

o Search | |
Extalslishenent |D Eutabliskanend Mams Addiean Drifies Mams Actlan
IE LIMITED 1301 13%h Flo Thram TowsrRaendra Place
RICELA ROUFKELA View Dty View
Heport
Showing page 1 of 1 Previcus 1 Mext
L]

O Validity Statis [As per Online Coverage) (View Payment Detailad

BT 1R5000

A establichmert Code

B L A PRIVATE LUMITED

= (u RO ALLOTTED WAS AFTER DMLUINE REGISTRATION STARTED

o PERMANENT LCH B CAWNER O ECR PORTAL

E Pos Coverage Status

# Establishment Status (As per EPFO Master] (-]
Page5/5
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Annexure 1 (d)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Riya (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1639- Lots of Vacations India private limited

H Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobalin:

Te  panmassreSirraibol com

&0 jepSgoideuemgiabal i gx smpkrymmant

RS vens of vaatioss palf (424 £

Dear Sir/Madaim,
W Grectings from GoliQuest Glaball|

Wi are an Employise Backgiound Verification Organkiation, Wi have been buthorized te conduct Ex-Emglayment Veafication on behall of an cllent organization of vour fommer Employoo Riva for omployment purposes.

Folloding ane the detalls provided by the candidate to an organkzation, which we would reguest you 1o please verify the detalls with your comments in the HR/Verifler Inguts column.

G Lis

Lats of Vagations India pebvate Benited

Company Name

Candidate Name Firya

From [Dute of Joining] 01 April 2034

Tor (Date of Exit/Relieving) 01 April 2025

Dussignation (a1 the tene.of leaving the company]: Siniod Exequtive = Finance & Accownts,
Employes Code/ID/Ha Flease Provide

SalengiCTC: Please Provide

Was ki pesition: Permanent/Temposary/ Contractusl Fllaaie Provide

Supdvisar's Name Piease Provide

Reeasan for Lsaving Pleaie Provide

Rehire {If WO kirdly ¢onfirm the reaton) (Please fill in the relevant informaticn)

Exdt formalitles completed: [Yes/Ma)

[Meate fill in the relevant nformation)

Kiredly comfirm atnached Relimving letter Sdocurment is suthenticate?

Fheaie Provide

Any letegrity / Disciplinary lssus during the employment tenwre? |
“Yus”" Please axplain brisfiy)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Missppropristicn of Fund 7 [IF “Yas"™ Please sxplain briafly]

Pleaie explatnfeomment brielly

DATA = BREACH of sy kind

Any Important Poimt Apaat from the Abowe if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Flease lets us kmow:
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Annexure 1 (e)

PR Sat 10-Jul-25 2442 PM

.

L

p_A § Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>

T

L=

o garnmasaini@travelbullz.com

¢ jay@goldquestglobalin; ‘ex employment’

&

Message | £ Lots of Vacations.pdf (446 KB)

Dear Sir/Madam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Riya that we have sent you earlier.

| |L RE: Ex-Employment verification for Riya (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1639- Lots of Vacations India private limited

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
Senior Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Number - 8867545055

From: Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>

Sent: Tuesday, 24 June, 2025 03:06 PM

Te: 'garimasaini@travelbullz.com’ <garimasaini@travelbullz.com:>

Cc: jay@goldquestglobal.in' <jay@goldguestglobal.in=; 'ex employment' <verifvexemployments@gmail.com>
Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for Riya (1}-GQ-AMRSN-1639- Lots of Vacations India private limited

Dear Sir/Madam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Riya that we have sent you earlier.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Riya K.S Riya K.S

Enroll No: 03-1-02-014815 03-1-02-014815

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2007 2007

Certification Issued Date: 2007-09 2007-09

Sl No: N/ 0113470 N/ 0113470

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jt. Registrar (Exam.)-University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Jt. Registrar (Exam.)

Report Verified Date: 16-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

HDFC Bank Ltd

HDFC Bank Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Riya K.S Riya K.S

Emp Code: R13500 R13500

From: 27-01-2016 27-01-2016

To: 18-12-2019 18-12-2019
Designation: Deputy Manager Deputy Manager
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the confirmation received from Online Database, found the

employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

12-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

"

- (%) -Cube 8 @ @ ooidquestgiobal -
&y Home Verification Agency X
RI3500
Home of tha employss for whom verilicotion is conducted ®
GOLDGUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVT LTD
1results:
Implayee Ermplayes Jaining Lot Warking . FEF .
Code Hame Date oay Sl Status ki
RIZE00 Kiya K.5 -0k 2000 18- 2-2008 LY Processed Sand Email
Monoges
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

The Institute of Chartered Accountants
of India

The Institute of Chartered Accountants
of India

Name Of The Candidate: Riya K.S Riya K.S

Enroll No: 51508 51508

Degree: Professional Competence Examination | Professional Competence Examination
Major: CA CA

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2011 May 2011

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Secretary - The Institute
of Chartered Accountants of India found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Secretary

Report Verified Date:

16-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1639

GQ-AMRSN-1639

Candidate Name:

Riya K.S

Riya K.S

Date Of Birth:

14-12-1985

14-12-1985

Father Name:

Saseendran K

Saseendran K

Addressl: House no J4/40, A8, Shanti Kunj House no J4/40, A8, Shanti Kunj
Society Street Khirki Extension, Society Street Khirki Extension,
Malviya Nagar District N/A City New Malviya Nagar District N/A City New
Delhi 110017 Delhi 110017

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Virender Singh (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Virender Singh - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

12-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-1639
MNAME OF THE APPLICANNT Rrya K5
FATHER NAME Saseendran K
DATE OF BIRTH 14-December-1985

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICAINT

House no J4/40, A3, Shanti Eunj Society Street Ehirla Extension, Malviva Nagar
District N /A City New Delhi 110017

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Malviya MNagar Pohce Staton

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER. |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01126691561
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 12-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Virender Singh, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Cinl or Cominal case institated against the Reference
Number rassed before ns. The information 15 snbject to the search condncted within the Jrasdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, this information 15 snbjectrre 1 natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Crnl or Coiminal case instiheted against the Reference
Mumber raized befose ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jucisdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henece, this information 15 snbjectrre 1 natare.

DISCTATWMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information 15 gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of eccor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Taly

Aot

(PATAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1639

GQ-AMRSN-1639

Candidate Name:

Riya K.S

Riya K.S

Date Of Birth:

14-12-1985

14-12-1985

Father Name:

Saseendran K

Saseendran K

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: House no J4/40, A8, Shanti Kunj House no J4/40, A8, Shanti Kunj
Society Street Khirki Extension, Society Street Khirki Extension,
Malviya Nagar District N/A City New Malviya Nagar District N/A City New
Delhi 110017 Delhi 110017

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

12-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Id /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSMN-163%
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Riya K5
FATHER NAME Saseendran K

DATE OF BIRTH

4-December-1935

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no J4,/40, A8, Shant Eunj Socety Sweet Ehirlo Extension, Malviva Nagar
District M /A City New Delhi 110017

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 12-June-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there 15 no Cril or Cominal case institiited against the Feference
MNumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natnre.

DISCTATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information is gained on
the instrnction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not lable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned const. This information may not be treated as a Cecfificate.

Yours Toaly

Ao

R
—
e W

(PALAV AGARYAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Riya K.S

Riya K.S

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1639 GQ-AMRSN-1639
Employee Id: 114136 114136
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025
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Annexure 7 (a)

Date : 21-June-F025

LIAN Meomber ki Mame Father/Hisband Name Estabilish t Hame [Ee]] DOE
1006GETER5735 | DLCPMETST LES00000 10004 RIVA K5 K. SASEENDRAN LOTS OF WACATIONS INDUA PRIVATE LIMITED {]-04- 2004
JNGETRR07IS | MHBANDOAE] 50000195934 RIVA KS K. SASEEMDRAN HDEC BANK LT 37-01-2006 | 18-13-201%

bt funifiedporal-epfo eplindiagovinfointerface

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 19/19



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

Driving Licence

Driving Licence

Identity Number:

P05062006311347

P05062006311347

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Parivahan Sewa Database

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through online database verification
found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Parivahan Sewa Database

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 21/21



Annexure 8 (b)

PARIVAHAN | Government of India
SEWA

N MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS
| Know Your Driving Licence Status |
Driving Licence No.
Date Of Birth *
| Check Status || Reset |
Current Status ACTIVE
Holder's Name RYKS
Old I New DL No. DLOS 20069162164
Source Of Data SARATHI
Driving License Initial Details
Initial Issue Date 24-Jun-2006
Initial Issuing Office D DIR_ZONAL OFFICE DELHI NORTH EAST, LONI ROAD
Driving License Validity Details
Non-Transport From: 24-Jun-2006 To: 23-Jun-2026
Transport From: NA To: NA
Hazardous Valid Till NA Hill Valid Till MNA
C Of Vehicle Detail
COV Category Class Of Vehicle COV Issue Date
NT MCWG 24-Jun-2006
| NT LY 24-Jun-2006
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Riya K.S

Riya K.S

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

12-06-2025
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Riva K.5

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMRSN-1639

Current Group Worild Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 12 Jun 2025 10:53 (Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0

Neme Riya k.5

Diate Printed 12-06-2025, 10:55

Confidential
14 Dec 1985
12 Jun 2025 10:53
Mo
Yes

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Groug World Check W L S EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 9 (b)

AUDIT
12 Jun 2025 10:53 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (InitialiRe- Batch
Screen Only)
12 Jun 2025 10:53  Hemender Kumar New Case added Deskiop
Batch
NOTES

Al tmestamps in this axport are i UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of this record are private and confidential and shoukd not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
dao sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchudes ther World-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do s0. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and murst notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o verify the information contgined theren. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details awvaiabie in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be venfied with
the record subject before any acton is aken and you showld inform us F any links to the sowres are broken.  this record contains negative allegations. it showld

e aszumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enfities merely because they are
identified in the datsbase, nor becawse they are shown as "Feporied being linked to” others identified in the database. The namre of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held promanent political positions or are connected to such ndividuals.

Neme Riya K.5
Diate Printed 12-D6-2025, 10:55

i Hemender Kum
S e WO LSEG ucence
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Annexure 9 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 30/ 30



Annexure 9 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Riya K.S Riya K.S

Pan Number: BPPPS3752G BPPPS3752G

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 804

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

12-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Trf.:lnsUni-'.:;n&f.ﬁ9 CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RIYA K5 DATE:12-06-2025

MEMEER ID: BS00115008_SHYD21278 TIME: 15:42-12

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMSER: CONTROL MUMBER: B,19.88,03,833

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME: RIYA K SASEENDRAN

DATE OF BIRTH: 14-12-1885 GENDER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUMNION SCORE(S):
SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS
1:  HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES

2. HIGH BALAMCE BUILD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES
3. RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BAMKCARD TRADES

CREDITVISIONE SCORE 8 04

POSSIBLE RAMGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with at least one trade on the bureau in last 36 months : 300 (High risk) to 800 {low risk)
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 36 months 2]

" At least one tradefine with information wpdated in kast 35 months s required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMEER. (PAN) BPPPS3752G

VOTER ID MUMBER ZEX0842757

DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER POB08200631 1347

UNNERSAL 1D NUMBER (UID) JORR Y,

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHOME TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTENSION
OFFICE PHONE ghB222783T

MOBILE PHONE DEBZ2ZTRIT

HOME PHOME 22121910

OFFICE PHONE 4824340
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Annexure 10 (b)

G
TmnsUnionf) CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RIYA K.S DaTE: 12-08-2025

MEMEBER ID: BS00115000_SHYD2127E TIME: 15:42:12

MEMBER REFEREMNCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: B,19,88,03,833

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS
RIYAKSEIN.HDFCBANK.COM

KSRIYASE@GMAIL.COM
RIYAKSEINHDFCBANK.COM

KSRIYAS@DGMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS J-4M0 A-8 KHIRKI EXTENSION MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELH |, DELHILDELHIL 110017 INDIA . DELHI 110017
CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REFORTED:31-08-2024
ADDRESE (J-1/22/3 FLAT NO-C2 KHIRKI EXTENSION MALVIYA NAGAR NEAR KRISHNA TEMPLE DELHI DELHI 110017
CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:31-01-2024
ADDRESS ‘HDFC BANK LTD A 111 SECTOR 4 NOIDA NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301

CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPCRTED:30-04-2016

ADDRESS ) 12203 FLAT C 2 KHIRKI EXTEMNSION MALVIYA NAGAR MEW DELHI DELHI 110017

CATEGORY:RESIDEMCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:15-03-2016

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME MET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY [ ANNUAL
REFORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR

CREDIT CARD 30-06-2023  SALARIED Mot Available Mot Avadabls Not Available

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL: 5 HIGH GR/SANG. AMT- 38,398,805 CLRRENT: 36,07,145 RECENT: 27-08-2024

OVERDUE: D OVERDUE: 0 OLDEST: 15-10-2014

ZERO-BALANGE: 2

ENQUIRIES
Oinly Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credit report
ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
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Annexure 10 (c)

TransUnion CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RIYA K5

MEMBER ID: BS00115008_SHYD2 1278
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMIBER:

DaTE:12-08-2025
TIME: 15:42-12
CONTROL NUMBER: 0, 19,88,03,833

All Enquiries

4 1 2 1 03-06-2025
ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT DATES AMOLUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED OFENED: 27-08-2024 SAMCTIOMED: 36,867,840
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 05-05-2025 CURRENT BALANGE: 35,00, 950
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND GERTIFIED:
TYPE: HOUSING LOAN 31-05-2025
OWNERSHIP: JOINT PMT HIST START: 01-05-2025
FMT HIST END: 01-08-2024
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
000 000 0oo 0oo oon ooo 000 000 ooo 0ao
05-25 04-25 0325 2-25 o125 1224 11-24 10-24 0924 DE-24
ACCOUNT DATES AMCHINTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 21-04-2016 HIGH CREDNT: 81,371
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 01-05-2025 CURRENT BALANCE: 3,348
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CREDIT LIWIT: 1,25,000
TYFE: CREDIT CARD 31-05-2025 CASH LIMIT:
OWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL PMT HIST START: 01-05-2025
FMT HIST END: 01-D6-2022
DAYS PAST DUEJASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
OO0 OO0 OOD OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OODD OOD OOD OOO OOO OO0 ©OO0D OO0 OO0 OOD
D525 M-25 0335 02-25 01-25 12-24 11-24 1024 Do-24 0E-24 Ov-24 =24 0524 04-24 D324 02-24 01-24 1233
00 000 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OOD OOD ODD OO0 ©OOD OO0 OO0
11-23 1023 0823 0823 o7-23 0E-23 0523 0423 0E-23 0223 01-23 1222 1122 1022 0e-22 &2 oT-22 oe-22
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATLS
MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED OFENED: 21-04-2016 HIGH CREDIT: 81,371
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 27-03-2025 CURRENT BALANGE: 3,847
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CGREDIT LIMIT: 1.25,000
TYPE: CREDIT CARD 30-D4-2025 CASH LIMIT:
CWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL PMT HIST START: 01-04-2025
PMT HIST ENC: 01-04-2025
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
000
M-25
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
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TrcmsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RIYA K5

MEMEBER ID: B500115002_SHYD21278
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

Annexure 10 (d)

DATE: 12-08-2025
TIMEE: 15:42-12
CONTROL NUMBER: 8,19.8803,833

MEMBER NAME: MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NMUMBER: MOT

DISCLOSED

TYFE: CREDIT CARD

OWNERSHIF:

INDIVIDUAL

OPENED: 21-D4-2016
LAST PAYMENT: D2-03-2021
CLOSED: 02-03-2023
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
30-08-2023
PMT HIST START: 01-D6-2023
PMT HIST END: 01-07-2020

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS:. LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo ooo 0o oao oao
0623 o523 04-23 0323 0223
Doo ooo 000 ooo ooo
1221 11-21 1021 bs-21 &2
ACCOUNT

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

TYFE: PERSOMAL LOAN
OWNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL

L ili] ooo oao
01-23 1222 1122
ooo i} 0oo
or-21 bE-21 o5
DATES

OPENED: 15-10-2014
LAST PAYMENT.: 28-D01-2015
CLOSED: 28-D1-2015
REPORTED AND CERTIHED:
31-01-2015
PMT HIST START: 01-01-2015
PMT HIST END- 01-02-2012

oao
022

oo
0d-21

L ili]
oe-22

1]
o3

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

HIGH CREDIT: 8,214
CURRENT BALANCE: D
CREDIT LIMIT: 50,000

CASH LIMIT:
000 0oo
pE-22 or-22
000 oo

00D

ooo

oo

0oo oo
0a-22 oE22
i} 0oo

oo 1]
n2-22 0-22
oo Do

o2-21 o-21 1220 1120 1020 020 0§20 o720
AMOUNTS STATUS

SANCTIONED: 1,000,000
CURRENT BALANCE: D

Doo ooo ooo
mi-15 1214 11-14
ENQUIRIES:

Cinly Last 36 months enquiries will be displayed in the Credif report

MEMBER

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

ENGUIRY DATE

03-06-2025

O07-08-2024

25-06-20:24

28-07-2023

ENGUIRY PURFOSE ENGLIRY AMOUNT

CREDIT CARD 15,000
HOUSING LOAN 40,00,000
HOUSING LOAMN 40,000,000
OTHER 1

END OF REFORT OM RIYA K.S
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Annexure 10 (e)

Gu
TmnsUnion\.? CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: RTYA K.S DATE: 12-08-2025

MEMBER ID: B500115008_SHYDZ21278 TIME: 15:42:12

MEMEER REFERENCE NUMSER: CONTROL MUMBER: ©,10,8803,333

All information contaimed in this credit report has been collated by TransUnion CIBIL Limited { TU CIBIL} based on information provided! submitted by

its wvarious members("Members"), as part of perodic data submission and Members are required to ensure accuracy, completeness and veracity of the
information submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match kogic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses its best efforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and [ or responsible if any discrepancies are directly
attributable to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govermned by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Riya K.S

Riya K.S

provided by the applicant. GAP identified; however, the applicant provided the

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1639 GQ-AMRSN-1639
Employee Id: 114136 114136
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as

GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 40/ 40



Annexure 11 (a)

[ GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Riya K.S Riya K.S

DOB 14-Dec-85 14-Dec-85

Professional Certificate

Name of the Board / School 1CAI ICAI

Course

Professional Competence Examination

Professional Competence Examination

Specialization / Major

CA

CA

Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

MName of the Board / School University Of Delhi University Of Delhi
Course B. Com B. Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2007 2007

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2003

2003

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2001

2001
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Annexure 11 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Lots of vacations India Pvt Ltd

Lots of vacations India Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Riya K.S Riya K.5
Date of joining - From 01-04-24 01-04-24
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-04-25 01-04-25

Designation / Role

Senior Executive- Finance and Accounts

Senior Executive- Finance and Accounts

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 4.3 years identified between HDFC Bank [12-201°

9) & Lots Of Vacations (04-2024). During

this period, Candidate was not part of any organisation and was a housewife, hence considering the gap period as

Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer HDFC Bank HDFC Bank

Full Name of the Employee Riya K.5 Riya K.5

Date of joining - From 27-01-16 27-01-16

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 18-12-19 18-12-19
Designation / Role Deputy Manager Deputy Manager

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.5 years identified between Wipro (07-2014) & HDFC Bank (01-2016). During this period,
Candidate got married and had delivered a baby. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

EMPLOYMENT -3

Name of the Employer Wipro Wipro
Full Name of the Employee Riya K.5 Riya K.5
Date of joining - From 30-05-13 30-05-13
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-07-14 31-07-14

Designation / Role

Senior Officer

Senior Officer

|period as Green.

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between CA (2011) & Wipro (05-2013). During this period, Candidate was
preparing for CA Final exam which took 2 years and has submitted the relevant proofs. Hence considering the gap
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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